
               
 
 

        
  

  
 

    
  

    
 

    
    
      

 

       

       
  

 

       

   
 

    
   

 

       

    
 

    
  

 

       

       
  

 

       

   
 

    
 

       

        
 

 

       

   
 

    
    

  
 

       

                 

Northwest Oregon District – Eugene SYU FY 2023 Timber Sale Plan Updated: 5/24/2023 

Timber Sale Name 

Go It Lalone 

Field Office 

Upper 

Legal Description 

T16S, R1W, Sec 19, 

Planned 
Sale Date 
10/27/2022 

Acres 

255 

Volume 
(Mbf) 
10,049 

SBA 

Yes 

Status 

Awarded 

Scale or 
Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 

Willamette 29; T16S, R2W, Sec 

Gone Fishin 

Bonanza North 

Blue Light Special 

Walker Point 

Bonanza South 

Upper Greenleaf 

Siuslaw 

Upper 
Willamette 

Upper 
Willamette 

Siuslaw 

Upper 
Willamette 
Siuslaw 

25; T17S, R1W, Sec 5 

T16S, R7W, Sec 27, 
29, 30 

T16S, R1W, Sec 17, 
21, 27, 29 

T21S, R2W, Sec 29, 
32, 33 

T17S, R8W, Sec 21, 
22, 27 

T16S, R1W, Sec 29 

T16S, R8W, Sec 1, 3, 
11 

10/27/2022 

6/29/2023 

6/29/2023 

6/29/2023 

6/29/2023 

8/24/2023 

274 

239 

520 

274 

235 

271 

5,427 

10,079 

12,208 

6,876 

6,524 

6,888 

No 

Yes 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Awarded 

Cruised 

Cruised 

Cruised 

Cruised 

Cruised 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Ghost Town Upper T16S, R1E, Sec 7; 8/24/2023 230 10,294 No Cruised Lump Sum 
Willamette T16S, R1W, Sec 11, 

15, 23 

Volumes and acres are estimated and subject to change. Sale dates are subject to change. 


