Timber Sale Name	Field Office	Legal Description	Planned Sale Date	Acres	Volume (Mbf)	SBA	Status	Scale or Lump Sum
Go It Lalone	Upper Willamette	T16S, R1W, Sec 19, 29; T16S, R2W, Sec 25; T17S, R1W, Sec 5	10/27/2022	255	10,049	Yes	Awarded	Lump Sum
Gone Fishin	Siuslaw	T16S, R7W, Sec 27, 29, 30	10/27/2022	274	5,427	No	Awarded	Lump Sum
Bonanza North	Upper Willamette	T16S, R1W, Sec 17, 21, 27, 29	6/29/2023	239	10,079	Yes	Cruised	Lump Sum
Blue Light Special	Upper Willamette	T21S, R2W, Sec 29, 32, 33	6/29/2023	520	12,208	No	Cruised	Lump Sum
Walker Point	Siuslaw	T17S, R8W, Sec 21, 22, 27	6/29/2023	274	6,876	Yes	Cruised	Lump Sum
Bonanza South	Upper Willamette	T16S, R1W, Sec 29	6/29/2023	235	6,524	Yes	Cruised	Lump Sum
Upper Greenleaf	Siuslaw	T16S, R8W, Sec 1, 3, 11	8/24/2023	271	6,888	Yes	Cruised	Lump Sum
Ghost Town	Upper Willamette	T16S, R1E, Sec 7; T16S, R1W, Sec 11, 15, 23	8/24/2023	230	10,294	No	Cruised	Lump Sum

Volumes and acres are estimated and subject to change. Sale dates are subject to change.